Custom 200z Streetwise Insulated Tumbler
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The Custom 200z Streetwise Insulated Tumbler combines contemporary style with practical
design. Its sleek, minimalist look is enhanced by customizable options, allowing you to add a

personal touch or company logo. This tumbler is perfect for showcasing your unique style or

promoting your brand with sophistication

Product Custom 200z Streetwise Insulated Tumbler
Material Polypropylene, Stainless Steel
Printing Method Screen Imprint

Size 7.08in H x 2.59in dia.



Minimum Qty

Digital Proof

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 12
y

Coston P $35.02

Production Time Charges

Qty

12 - 24

25-149

150 - 599

600 - 1199

1200 - 2999

3000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty

12 - 24

25-149

150 - 599

600 - 1199

25
$21.8
10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
4 Days
$98.44
$145.48
$163.18

$180.52

12

$20(P)(Required)
600 1200
$17.32 $16.94
7 Days 5 Days
$142.30 $168.72
$175.42 $195.23
$234.78 $278.40
$265.43 $304.51
$299.48 $325.62
$369.48 $425.62
2 Days
$194.80
$273.52
$325.41
$350.16

3000

$16.9



1200 - 2999 $210.52 $399.46

3000+ $270.52 $459.46

*All shipping and production charges are on NET


http://www.tcpdf.org

