

## **Custom 20oz Streetwise Insulated Tumbler**



The Custom 20oz Streetwise Insulated Tumbler combines contemporary style with practical design. Its sleek, minimalist look is enhanced by customizable options, allowing you to add a personal touch or company logo. This tumbler is perfect for showcasing your unique style or promoting your brand with sophistication

Product	Custom 20oz Streetwise Insulated Tumbler
Material	Polypropylene, Stainless Steel
Printing Method	Screen Imprint
Size	7.08in H x 2.59in dia.
Size	7.08in H x 2.59in dia.

Minimum Qty	12
Digital Proof	\$20(P)(Required)

## **Product Price**

Cost/Quantit y	12	25	150	600	1200	3000	
Cost on P	\$35.02	\$21.8	\$18.32	\$17.32	\$16.94	\$16.9	

**Production Time Charges** 

Qty	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 24	Free	\$142.30	\$168.72
25 - 149	Free	\$175.42	\$195.23
150 - 599	Free	\$234.78	\$278.40
600 - 1199	Free	\$265.43	\$304.51
1200 - 2999	Free	\$299.48	\$325.62
3000+	Free	\$369.48	\$425.62

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Qty	4 Days	2 Days
12 - 24	\$98.44	\$194.80
25 - 149	\$145.48	\$273.52
150 - 599	\$163.18	\$325.41
600 - 1199	\$180.52	\$350.16

1200 - 2999	\$210.52	\$399.46
3000+	\$270.52	\$459.46

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET